Tornved Skakklubs medlemsliste 27.09.2005

Fornavn Efternavn Adresse
P Kaj Normann  Andersen Ngrreskovvej 7
P Keld Bgrge Andersen Holbzaekvej 198
S Erling Bruun Nyvej 3
B Christoffer Christensen Palaevej 1
B Emilie Christensen Palaevej 1
B Simon Christensen Palaevej 1
B Filip Fyhn Kvamvej 11
B Thomas Fyhn Kvamvej 11
S Claus B Jensen Skamstrupvej 12
B Frederik Jessin Jensen Vibevej 5
B Jari Larsen Amtsvejen 25
B Malte Larsen Amtsvejen 25
P Jens Kurt Lundberg Slagelsevej 33
B Steffen Matzen Sgrningevej 2
B Gustav Ranbow Ellebjergvej 18
B Simon Seirup Provsteveenget 5
B Aleksander Skov Bjergstedvej 39
P Egil Sgrensen Nyvej 13

Postnr. By

4440 Mgrkgv
4440 Mgrkgv
4420 Regstrup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4440 Mgrkgv
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4450 Jyderup
4460 Snertinge
4470 Svebglle

E-mail
kaj.annie@mail.tele.dk
kjeld.andersen@adr.dk

59276869@christensen.mail.dk
59276869@christensen.mail.dk
59276869@christensen.mail.dk

lone-claus@privat.dk

jelu@mobilixnet.dk

tif:
59275335
59275478
59472184
59276869
59276869
59276869

59271024

59277938

59294099

Sidst opdateret 27.09.2005

2 sen + 4 pens + 12 bgrn =18 medlemmer




